
 
Antonine Primary School 
2024-2025 
 
Reporting to Parents 
 
Below is an overview of “Reporting to Parents” at Antonine Primary School this year. We look to offering 
every family a variety of different approaches to sharing pupil progress, achievement and school 
information to work alongside you in informing you of learning and progress over the year. 
 

Month Event 

August *Welcome back letter 
* Class Curriculum Letter for Term1. 
 

September * Meet the Teacher event P2 – P7– Thurs 22nd Aug 2.00-2.45pm 
* Primary 1 Meet the Teacher and Curriculum Workshop – Tues 20th Aug 2.30-3.30pm 
* Sep/Oct Newsletter 
* P1-P7 Pupil Homefiles – Home 20th Sep 
 

October * Class Curriculum Letter for Term 2 
 
 

November * P1-P7 Pupil Homefiles – Home 4th Nov 
* Nov/Dec Newsletter 
* Parents Evenings – Thurs 21st Nov 4-7pm & Wed 27th Nov 4-7pm 
 

December * Enterprise Christmas Fayre – Wed 4th Dec  
* P1/2 Nativity – Wed 11th Dec – 9.30am 
 

January * Jan/Feb Newsletter 
* Class Curriculum Letter for Term 3 
* Home file week – Home 31st Jan 
* P6 and P7 Burns Supper – Monday 27th Jan 1.30-2.45pm 
 

February * Parents Evening – Wed 26th Feb 2025  4-7pm  
 

March * Mar/Apr Newsletter 
* Parents Evening  Thurs 6th Mar 2025 4-7pm 
* Homefile week – home 21st Mar 
* P3 Sharing the Learning – Mon 24th Mar 2.00pm 

April * Class Curriculum Letter for Term 4 
* Homefile Week – home 2nd May 

May * P4 Sharing the learning – Mon 12th May 2.00pm 
* P5 Sharing the Learning – Mon 19th May 2.00pm 
* May/Jun Newsletter 
 

June * Pupil Reports 
* Summer Concert – Thurs 12th June – afternoon and evening 
 

 
Please see the attached letter giving information on Home Files. 


